2)

3)

4)

5)

Section 1X

Page 3
07-01-95

Project C-1 Ak 2 Y

a) Contractor:  E. C. Pace Company, Inc.

b) Contract Amount $ 1,485,976
Change Order No. 1 (reduced length} { 12,110)
Change Order No. 2 (valves and line) 8,330
Current Contract Amount $1,482,196

c) 100% complete.

Project B-2

a) Contractor: Aaron J. Conner, General Contractor, inc.

b) Contract Amount $2,473,685.40
Change Order No. 1 - Credit Orange Ave. ( 117,336.00)
Change Order No. 2 - Credit { 261,255.79)
Current Contract Amount $2,095,093.61

c) 100% complete.

Project B-1 % 75 o

a) Contractor: H. Hamner Gay & Company, Inc.

b} Contract Amount $2,924,017.00
Change Order No. 1 3,220.00
Change Order No. 2 - Williamson Road/

Hershberger Road { 47,413.56)
Change Order No. 3 to Council 5-8-95 33,314.00
Current Contract Amount $2,913,137.44
c) 100% complete.
Project A-2

a)

Contractor: Laramore Construction




